{ MEETINGS & EVENTS BY THE NUMBERS }

Whether it's a convention for hundreds or an intimate meeting for a few, Lethbridge is a bright choice for your next convention, meeting
or event! We'd love the opportunity to connect with you about the opportunities to make Lethbridge your host city.

( 403.331.0022 (X erin@chooselethbridge.ca &) www.chooselethbridge.ca 3 @chooseleth

ACCOMMODATIONS WITH MEETING SPACES

PROPERTY NUMBEROF TOTAL MEETING SPACE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF
GUEST ROOMS (SQUARE FOOTAGE) PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST
EVENT SPACE
Coast Lethbridge and Conference Centre 103 13,490 850 (Reception Style)
Lethbridge Lodge Hotel and Conference Centre 190 12,346 850 (Reception Style)
Sandman Hotel Lethbridge 139 11,140 350 (Reception Style)
Holiday Inn 119 4,275 120 (Reception Style)
Travelodge 66 2,263 200 (Reception Style)
Best Western Plus 113 850 60 (Meeting Room)
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites 102 750 50 (Meeting Room)
Fairfield Inn (Marriott) 81 650 40 (Meeting Room)
Ramada Hotel 66 600 30 (Meeting Room)
Super 8 55 540 30 (Meeting Room)
The Hampton Inn & Suites 87 450 15 (Boardroom)
Canads Best Value Inn 56 400 10 (Meeting Room)
TOTAL 1,177 47,754

chooselethbridge



ACCOMMODATIONS

PROPERTY

Chinook Motel
Comfort Inn

Days Inn

Econo Lodge Inn
Premier Inn & Suites
Howard Johnson
Quality Inn

Super Lodge
TOTAL

NUMBER OF
GUEST ROOMS

20
58
87
43
50
37
60
92
447

SEASONAL ACCOMMODATIONS WITH MEETING SPACE

PROPERTY

University of Lethbridge
Lethbridge College
TOTAL

NUMBER OF
GUEST ROOMS

99*
109*
208

*Total number of guest rooms can increase dependant on need.

OFF-SITE MEETING SPACE

PROPERTY

Exhibition Park
Rocky Mountain Turf Club

ENMAX Centre Ice Arena (Event Space*)

Dr. Foster James Penny Building (U of L Downtown)

Galt Museum & Archives

Paradise Canyon Golf Resprt

CKC Meeting Space/ Country Kitchen Catering
Southern Alberta Art Gallery

Helen Schuler Nature Centre
Fort Whoop-Up
TOTAL

TOTAL MEETING SPACE
(SQUARE FOOTAGE)

60,000
25,000
85,000

TOTAL MEETING SPACE
(SQUARE FOOTAGE)

120,000
22,000
21,780

6,000
3,437
3,200
3,000
2,6t07
1,645
650
184,319

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF
PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST
EVENT SPACE

2,000 Gymnasium Style

1,000 Gymnasium Style

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF
PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST
EVENT SPACE

2,000 (Tradeshow)

1,000 (Reception Style)
325* (Reception Style)
250 (Reception Style)
220 (Reception Style)
225 (Reception Style)
200 (Rounds of 8)

200 (Reception Style)

70 (Reception Style)

50 (Meeting Room)



