

Whether it's a convention for hundreds or an intimate meeting for a few, Lethbridge is a bright choice for your next convention, meeting or event! We'd love the opportunity to connect with you about the opportunities to make Lethbridge your host city.

🕻 403.331.0022 🖂 erin@chooselethbridge.ca 🌐 www.chooselethbridge.ca 🄰 @chooseleth

ACCOMMODATIONS WITH MEETING SPACES

PROPERTY	NUMBER OF GUEST ROOMS	TOTAL MEETING SPACE (SQUARE FOOTAGE)	MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST EVENT SPACE
Coast Lethbridge and Conference Centre	103	13,490	850 (Reception Style)
Lethbridge Lodge Hotel and Conference Centre	190	12,346	850 (Reception Style)
Sandman Hotel Lethbridge	139	11,140	350 (Reception Style)
Holiday Inn	119	4,275	120 (Reception Style)
Travelodge	66	2,263	200 (Reception Style)
Best Western Plus	113	850	60 (Meeting Room)
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites	102	750	50 (Meeting Room)
Fairfield Inn (Marriott)	81	650	40 (Meeting Room)
Ramada Hotel	66	600	30 (Meeting Room)
Super 8	55	540	30 (Meeting Room)
The Hampton Inn & Suites	87	450	15 (Boardroom)
Canads Best Value Inn	56	400	10 (Meeting Room)
TOTAL	1,177	47,754	



ACCOMMODATIONS

PROPERTY	NUMBER OF GUEST ROOMS	
Chinook Motel	20	
Comfort Inn	58	
Days Inn	87	
Econo Lodge Inn	43	
Premier Inn & Suites	50	
Howard Johnson	37	
Quality Inn	60	
Super Lodge	92	
TOTAL	447	

SEASONAL ACCOMMODATIONS WITH MEETING SPACE

PROPERTY	NUMBER OF GUEST ROOMS	TOTAL MEETING SPACE (SQUARE FOOTAGE)	MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST EVENT SPACE
University of Lethbridge	99*	60,000	2,000 Gymnasium Style
Lethbridge College	109*	25,000	1,000 Gymnasium Style
TOTAL	208	85,000	

^{*}Total number of guest rooms can increase dependant on need.

OFF-SITE MEETING SPACE

PROPERTY	TOTAL MEETING SPACE (SQUARE FOOTAGE)	MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PEOPLE IN THE LARGEST EVENT SPACE
Exhibition Park	120,000	2,000 (Tradeshow)
Rocky Mountain Turf Club	22,000	1,000 (Reception Style)
ENMAX Centre Ice Arena (Event Space*)	21,780	325* (Reception Style)
Dr. Foster James Penny Building (U of L Downtown)	6,000	250 (Reception Style)
Galt Museum & Archives	3,437	220 (Reception Style)
Paradise Canyon Golf Resprt	3,200	225 (Reception Style)
CKC Meeting Space/ Country Kitchen Catering	3,000	200 (Rounds of 8)
Southern Alberta Art Gallery	2,6t07	200 (Reception Style)
Helen Schuler Nature Centre	1,645	70 (Reception Style)
Fort Whoop-Up	650	50 (Meeting Room)
TOTAL	184,319	

